## P13000021661

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Sertifica depies
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
1 M (V)
613 R 0005671
600
Ĭ

Office Use Only



000245568210

03/11/13--01014--001 \*\*70.00

SECTEDATE OF STATE

MAR 11 AM 8: 40

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State
New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
P. O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Easy Mobility Scoote	rs, Inc.	٠		
(PROPOSED CORPORAT	E NAMÈ – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)		
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation and	d a check for:	-	
\$70.00 \$78.75  Filing Fee Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status  PPY REQUIRED		
			J ZES	13 MAR
FROM: Zachary Zovluck	(Printed or typed)::		ALIASSEE O	
8730 N.W. 36th Av	•		FLOAID	Un :8 HV
A	ddress			<b>-</b>
Miami Florida 3314	.7			
City, S	State & Zip			
954-336-2658				
Daytime Te	lephone number			
zackzov@gmail.co  E-mail address: (to be used	m for future annual report	notification)		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE 1 NAM The name of the corpora	tion shall be: Easy Mobility S	cooters,	Inc			
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE  Principal street address  8730 N.W. 36th Avenue			Mailing address, if different is:			
Miami Florio	la 33147			Ť,		
ARTICLE III PUR The purpose for which t	POSE the corporation is organized is:  Sale a	nd renta	l of mobility iter	ns.		
				···		
ARTICLE IV SHA The number of shares of  ARTICLE V INT	RES stock is: 100		,	SECREMEN OF		
	Zachary Zovluck President	Name and Titl	e:	SIAI E		
Address	720 W. Tropical Way Plantation Florida 33317	_ Address:	3			
Name and Title: Address	Lynn Zovluck Secretary 720 W: Tropical Way Plantation Florida 33317	Name and Tith	e:			
Name and Title:		. Name and Title	2:			
Address						
		•				

Address		Address:	<del></del>	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT			
Name:	lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of Danni Lee McCarthy	the registered agent is:		
Address:	8730 N.W. 36th Avenue	•		
	Miami Florida 33147	•	를 <mark>3</mark>	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		MAR I I Che inch Lahasse	
The name and ac	Idress of the Incorporator is:			
Name:	Zachary Zovluck		는 AM 8: 나 아 OF STATI	
Address:	720 W. Tropical Way		DA DE 40	
	Plantation Florida 33317	•		
	ned as registered agent to accept service of process am-familiar with and accept the appointment as reg		this capacity	'n
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	<del></del>	3/4/2013 Date	
	ument and affirm that the facts stated herein are Department of State constitutes a third degree felon			a
Lly	Required Signature/Incorporator		3/4/13 Date	

Name and Title:\_\_\_\_\_\_ Name and Title:\_\_\_\_\_